
MD Verzy
VERZY 1.4.2023

5116GE ASO Sillery

Damien VARRASO
ANIMATION SILLERY ORIENTATION
Course : vert
Distance : 2230m (Climbing 5m)
Time : 0:15:35 (6'59"/km)

1/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Oriane DELVAUX 0:18:38
3. Florine PARISOT 0:19:29

1. 88 00:02:36 146m 17'48"/km
2. 43 00:03:17 00:05:53 396m 8'17"/km
3. 56 00:01:23 00:07:16 218m 6'21"/km
4. 42 00:02:35 00:09:51 406m 6'22"/km
5. 53 00:02:14 00:12:05 357m 6'15"/km
6. 34 00:01:13 00:13:18 198m 6'09"/km
7. 35 00:00:32 00:13:50 81m 6'35"/km
8. 100 00:01:02 00:14:52 182m 5'41"/km
9. 999 00:00:43 00:15:35 153m 4'41"/km
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